Wednesday, March 1 Thursday, March 2 Friday, March 3

Nutrigrain Bar|| Cereal Bar Benefit Bar
Juice Milk Juice

Woodland Joint Unified School District

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menus are Monda - March 6 Tuesda - March 7 Wednesday, March 8 Thursda - March 9 Frida - March 10

subject to change.

Fresh Fruit Pretzels Crackers & Pop Tart Goldfish

Milk Juice Cheese Milk Juice
Milk




Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 || Wednesday, March 15 | Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17

Nutrigrain Bar
Milk

Mini Carrots
Crackers
Juice

Chex Mix
Juice

Cereal Bar
Fruit
Milk

Benefit Bar
Juice

Monday, March 20

Apples
Crackers
Milk

Tuesday, March 21

Cookies
Banana
Juice

Wednesday, March 22

Crackers &
Cheese

Juice

Thursday, March 23

Mountain
Quest Blend
Fruit Mix

Milk

Friday, March 24

Pretzels
Juice

Monday, March 27

Buttermilk Bar
Milk

Tuesday, March 28

Scooby
Snacks

Juice

Wednesday, March 29

Cereal Bar
Fruit
Milk

Thursday, March 30

Raisins
Crackers
Milk

Cheez-Its
Juice




